
Alliance Redsox
www.rtsports.com

2010 Transactions

28-Feb-2011 06:01 PM Eastern

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Week 1
     

Wed., Sep 8 2010  8:32 p Doug Strata Placed on IR Vincent Jackson SDG WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 8 2010  8:32 p Doug Strata Placed on IR Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 8 2010  8:32 p Doug Strata Acquired Roy Williams DAL WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 8 2010  8:32 p Doug Strata Acquired Dennis Dixon PIT QB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 8 2010  8:35 p Gary Strata Placed on IR Sidney Rice MIN WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 8 2010  8:35 p Gary Strata Acquired Kellen Winslow TAM TE Commissioner

     
Week 2
     

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:14 p Todd Sterling Placed on IR Kevin Kolb PHI QB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:14 p Todd Sterling Acquired Michael Vick PHI QB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:16 p Todd Sterling Released Kenny Britt TEN WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:16 p Todd Sterling Acquired Mark Clayton STL WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:17 p Daryl Taschwer Placed on IR Laurence Maroney DEN RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:17 p Daryl Taschwer Acquired Fred Taylor NWE RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:18 p Duane Porter Placed on IR Ryan Grant GNB RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:18 p Duane Porter Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:20 p Andy Labus Released Laurent Robinson STL WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:20 p Andy Labus Acquired Mike Williams SEA WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:21 p Andy Labus Placed on IR Matthew Stafford DET QB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:21 p Andy Labus Acquired Jake Delhomme CLE QB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:45 p Gary Strata Released Devin Hester CHI WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:45 p Gary Strata Acquired Legedu Naanee SDG WR Commissioner

     
Week 3
     

Tue., Sep 21 2010  7:30 p Daryl Taschwer Placed on IR Michael Turner ATL RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 21 2010  7:30 p Daryl Taschwer Acquired Jason Snelling ATL RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 21 2010  7:31 p Todd Sterling Placed on IR Ryan Mathews SDG RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 21 2010  7:31 p Todd Sterling Acquired Mike Tolbert SDG RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:37 p Andy Labus Placed on IR Chris Wells ARI RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:37 p Andy Labus Acquired Willis McGahee BAL RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  10:06 a Gary Strata Released Chris Chambers KAN WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  10:06 a Gary Strata Acquired Aaron Hernandez NWE TE Commissioner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  11:39 a Daryl Taschwer Released Brandon Jacobs NYG RB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  11:39 a Daryl Taschwer Taken off IR Michael Turner ATL RB Commissioner

     
Week 4
     

Wed., Sep 29 2010  8:42 p Duane Porter Released John Kasay CAR K Commissioner

Wed., Sep 29 2010  8:43 p Duane Porter Acquired John Carney NOR K Commissioner

Wed., Sep 29 2010  8:53 p Todd Sterling Released Donald Brown IND RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 29 2010  8:53 p Todd Sterling Acquired Peyton Hillis CLE RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 29 2010  8:54 p Todd Sterling Released Robert Meachem NOR WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 29 2010  8:54 p Todd Sterling Acquired Brandon Lloyd DEN WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  9:37 p Andy Labus Released Chris Cooley WAS TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  9:37 p Andy Labus Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  9:38 p Andy Labus Taken off IR Chris Wells ARI RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  9:38 p Andy Labus Released Willis McGahee BAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  9:38 p Andy Labus Released Mike Williams SEA WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  9:38 p Andy Labus Acquired Dexter McCluster KAN WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  11:28 a Duane Porter Released Derrick Mason BAL WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  11:28 a Duane Porter Acquired Nate Washington TEN WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  11:28 a Duane Porter Released Brandon Jackson GNB RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  11:28 a Duane Porter Acquired John Kuhn GNB RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  11:30 a Duane Porter Released Phil Dawson CLE K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  11:30 a Duane Porter Acquired Graham Gano WAS K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  3:39 p Todd Sterling Released Mike Tolbert SDG RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  3:39 p Todd Sterling Taken off IR Ryan Mathews SDG RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  3:39 p Todd Sterling Placed on IR Pierre Thomas NOR RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  3:39 p Todd Sterling Acquired Ladell Betts NOR RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  3:42 p Andy Labus Placed on IR Pierre Garcon IND WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  3:42 p Andy Labus Acquired Darrius Heyward-Bey OAK WR Commissioner
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Mon., Oct 4 2010  5:55 p Doug Strata Placed on IR Dennis Dixon PIT QB Owner

Mon., Oct 4 2010  5:55 p Doug Strata Taken off IR Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Owner

Mon., Oct 4 2010  8:43 p Jeff Ciotti Released Larry Johnson WAS RB Commissioner

Mon., Oct 4 2010  8:43 p Jeff Ciotti Acquired Brandon Jacobs NYG RB Commissioner

Mon., Oct 4 2010  8:48 p Jeff Ciotti Placed on IR Clinton Portis WAS RB Commissioner

Mon., Oct 4 2010  8:48 p Jeff Ciotti Acquired Ryan Torain WAS RB Commissioner

     
Week 5
     

Tue., Oct 5 2010  8:07 p Bill Greene Released Steve Slaton HOU RB Commissioner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  8:07 p Bill Greene Acquired Mike Tolbert SDG RB Commissioner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  8:08 p Duane Porter Released John Kuhn GNB RB Commissioner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  8:09 p Duane Porter Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 6 2010  5:15 p Gary Strata Released Legedu Naanee SDG WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 6 2010  5:16 p Gary Strata Acquired Brandon Tate NWE WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:55 p Paul Tennis Placed on IR Darren McFadden OAK RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:55 p Paul Tennis Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  4:50 p Todd Sterling Placed on IR Michael Vick PHI QB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  4:50 p Todd Sterling Taken off IR Kevin Kolb PHI QB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  5:02 p Andy Labus Taken off IR Pierre Garcon IND WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  5:02 p Andy Labus Released Darrius Heyward-Bey OAK WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  5:48 p Bill Greene Placed on IR Jay Cutler CHI QB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  5:48 p Bill Greene Acquired Shaun Hill DET QB Commissioner

     
Week 6
     

Tue., Oct 12 2010  8:06 p Andy Labus Released Dexter McCluster KAN WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 12 2010  8:06 p Andy Labus Acquired Deion Branch NWE WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 12 2010  8:14 p Todd Sterling Released Mark Clayton STL WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 12 2010  8:14 p Todd Sterling Acquired Mike Williams TAM WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 12 2010  8:15 p Duane Porter Released Carnell Williams TAM RB Commissioner

Tue., Oct 12 2010  8:15 p Duane Porter Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 14 2010  7:48 p Jeff Ciotti Acquired Zach Miller OAK TE Commissioner

Thu., Oct 14 2010  7:48 p Jeff Ciotti Placed on IR Jermichael Finley GNB TE Commissioner

Thu., Oct 14 2010  7:56 p Jeff Ciotti Acquired Billy Cundiff BAL K Commissioner

Thu., Oct 14 2010  7:56 p Jeff Ciotti Released Garrett Hartley NOR K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 17 2010  8:37 a Bill Greene Taken off IR Jay Cutler CHI QB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 17 2010  8:37 a Bill Greene Released Shaun Hill DET QB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 17 2010  11:24 a Eric Strata Acquired Chris Cooley WAS TE Commissioner

Sun., Oct 17 2010  11:24 a Eric Strata Released Owen Daniels HOU TE Commissioner

Sun., Oct 17 2010  11:35 a Gary Strata Acquired Shayne Graham NWE K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 17 2010  11:35 a Gary Strata Placed on IR Lawrence Tynes NYG K Commissioner

     
Week 7
     

Tue., Oct 19 2010  9:00 p Paul Tennis Acquired Danario Alexander STL WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 19 2010  9:00 p Paul Tennis Released Bernard Berrian MIN WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  10:22 a Bill Greene Released Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  10:22 a Bill Greene Acquired Steve Johnson BUF WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  10:23 a Mike Greene Placed on IR Vince Young TEN QB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  10:23 a Mike Greene Acquired Josh Freeman TAM QB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  10:30 a Todd Sterling Released Ladell Betts NOR RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  10:30 a Todd Sterling Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  10:36 a Paul Tennis Released Dallas Clark IND TE Commissioner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  10:36 a Paul Tennis Acquired Jacob Tamme IND TE Commissioner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  11:48 a Bill Greene Placed on IR Nate Kaeding SDG K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  11:48 a Bill Greene Acquired Kris Brown DAL K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  3:57 p Jeff Ciotti Released Billy Cundiff BAL K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  3:57 p Jeff Ciotti Acquired Garrett Hartley NOR K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  5:53 p Daryl Taschwer Taken off IR Laurence Maroney DEN RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  5:53 p Daryl Taschwer Placed on IR Fred Taylor NWE RB Commissioner

Mon., Oct 25 2010  5:44 p Gary Strata Released Shayne Graham NWE K Commissioner

Mon., Oct 25 2010  5:44 p Gary Strata Taken off IR Lawrence Tynes NYG K Commissioner
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Week 8
     

Tue., Oct 26 2010  8:12 p Andy Labus Released Dustin Keller NYJ TE Commissioner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  8:12 p Andy Labus Acquired Kenny Britt TEN WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  8:14 p Gary Strata Released T.J. Houshmandzadeh BAL WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  8:14 p Gary Strata Acquired Mike Williams SEA WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  8:14 p Gary Strata Released Brandon Tate NWE WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  8:14 p Gary Strata Acquired Patrick Crayton SDG WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  8:39 p Daryl Taschwer Placed on IR Brett Favre MIN QB Commissioner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  8:39 p Daryl Taschwer Acquired Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Commissioner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  9:37 p Daryl Taschwer Released Golden Tate SEA WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  9:37 p Daryl Taschwer Acquired Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  7:53 p Daryl Taschwer Released Laurence Maroney DEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  7:53 p Daryl Taschwer Acquired LeGarrette Blount TAM RB Commissioner

Sat., Oct 30 2010  7:17 p Daryl Taschwer Released Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Commissioner

Sat., Oct 30 2010  7:17 p Daryl Taschwer Acquired Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  10:54 a Paul Tennis Taken off IR Darren McFadden OAK RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  10:54 a Paul Tennis Released Michael Bush OAK RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  11:22 a Tony Thomas Placed on IR Tony Romo DAL QB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  11:22 a Tony Thomas Acquired Jon Kitna DAL QB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  11:22 a Tony Thomas Released Jerome Harrison PHI RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  11:22 a Tony Thomas Acquired Danny Woodhead NWE RB Commissioner

     
Week 9
     

Sun., Nov 7 2010  9:38 a Bill Greene Placed on IR Joseph Addai IND RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  9:38 a Bill Greene Acquired Donald Brown IND RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  11:03 a Duane Porter Released John Carney NOR K Commissioner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  11:04 a Duane Porter Acquired Billy Cundiff BAL K Commissioner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  11:11 a Jeff Ciotti Placed on IR Zach Miller OAK TE Commissioner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  11:11 a Jeff Ciotti Taken off IR Jermichael Finley GNB TE Commissioner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  11:12 a Jeff Ciotti Released Jermichael Finley GNB TE Commissioner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  11:12 a Jeff Ciotti Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Commissioner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  12:43 p Doug Strata Released Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  12:43 p Doug Strata Acquired Willis McGahee BAL RB Commissioner

     
Week 10
     

Wed., Nov 10 2010  7:53 p Andy Labus Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 10 2010  7:53 p Andy Labus Released Jake Delhomme CLE QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 10 2010  7:54 p Andy Labus Acquired Phil Dawson CLE K Commissioner

Wed., Nov 10 2010  7:54 p Andy Labus Released Jason Hanson DET K Commissioner

Wed., Nov 10 2010  7:59 p Doug Strata Released Dennis Dixon PIT QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 10 2010  8:00 p Doug Strata Acquired Shayne Graham NWE K Commissioner

Wed., Nov 10 2010  8:00 p Doug Strata Placed on IR Stephen Gostkowski NWE K Commissioner

Wed., Nov 10 2010  8:02 p Andy Labus Acquired Jacoby Ford OAK WR Commissioner

Wed., Nov 10 2010  8:02 p Andy Labus Placed on IR Kenny Britt TEN WR Commissioner

Wed., Nov 10 2010  8:15 p Gary Strata Acquired Shaun Hill DET QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 10 2010  8:15 p Gary Strata Released Derek Anderson ARI QB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 14 2010  11:45 a Todd Sterling Taken off IR Michael Vick PHI QB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 14 2010  11:45 a Todd Sterling Released Kevin Kolb PHI QB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 14 2010  11:46 a Todd Sterling Acquired Mike Goodson CAR RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 14 2010  11:46 a Todd Sterling Released Chris Ivory NOR RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 14 2010  11:59 a Daryl Taschwer Released Brett Favre MIN QB Commissioner

     
Week 11
     

Sun., Nov 21 2010  10:13 a Paul Tennis Released Jeff Reed SFO K Commissioner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  10:13 a Paul Tennis Acquired Shaun Suisham PIT K Commissioner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  11:35 a Bill Greene Taken off IR Nate Kaeding SDG K Commissioner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  11:35 a Bill Greene Released Kris Brown DAL K Commissioner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  11:41 a Gary Strata Taken off IR Sidney Rice MIN WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  11:41 a Gary Strata Released Patrick Crayton SDG WR Commissioner

     
Week 12
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Tue., Nov 23 2010  7:33 p Gary Strata Placed on IR Hakeem Nicks NYG WR Commissioner

Tue., Nov 23 2010  7:33 p Gary Strata Acquired Derek Hagan NYG WR Commissioner

Tue., Nov 23 2010  7:36 p Gary Strata Placed on IR Jahvid Best DET RB Commissioner

Tue., Nov 23 2010  7:36 p Gary Strata Acquired Maurice Morris DET RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 25 2010  11:52 a Todd Sterling Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Commissioner

Thu., Nov 25 2010  11:52 a Todd Sterling Released David Buehler DAL K Commissioner

Thu., Nov 25 2010  11:54 a Andy Labus Acquired Keiland Williams WAS RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 25 2010  11:54 a Andy Labus Released Justin Forsett SEA RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 28 2010  10:54 a Gary Strata Acquired Blair White IND WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 28 2010  10:54 a Gary Strata Released Kellen Winslow TAM TE Commissioner

Sun., Nov 28 2010  11:51 a Daryl Taschwer Acquired Nate Burleson DET WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 28 2010  11:51 a Daryl Taschwer Released Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 28 2010  12:07 p Jeff Ciotti Released Heath Miller PIT TE Commissioner

Sun., Nov 28 2010  12:07 p Jeff Ciotti Taken off IR Zach Miller OAK TE Commissioner

     
Tue., Nov 23 2010  7:39 p Doug Strata Acquired Bill Greene Acquired Trade

Reggie Wayne, WR Ben Roethlisberger, QB

Matt Cassel, QB Austin Collie, WR

     
Week 13
     

Wed., Dec 1 2010  8:01 p Andy Labus Acquired Brian Westbrook SFO RB Commissioner

Wed., Dec 1 2010  8:01 p Andy Labus Released Frank Gore SFO RB Commissioner

Wed., Dec 1 2010  8:02 p Andy Labus Released Chris Wells ARI RB Commissioner

Wed., Dec 1 2010  8:02 p Andy Labus Acquired Toby Gerhart MIN RB Commissioner

Sun., Dec 5 2010  12:12 p Todd Sterling Placed on IR Ryan Mathews SDG RB Commissioner

Sun., Dec 5 2010  12:12 p Todd Sterling Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Commissioner

     
Week 14
     

Thu., Dec 9 2010  7:44 p Daryl Taschwer Acquired Anthony Armstrong WAS WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 9 2010  7:44 p Daryl Taschwer Released Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 9 2010  7:45 p Daryl Taschwer Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 9 2010  7:45 p Daryl Taschwer Placed on IR Steve Breaston ARI WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 9 2010  7:46 p Daryl Taschwer Placed on IR Jason Snelling ATL RB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 9 2010  7:46 p Daryl Taschwer Taken off IR Fred Taylor NWE RB Commissioner

Sun., Dec 12 2010  12:06 p Gary Strata Taken off IR Hakeem Nicks NYG WR Commissioner

Sun., Dec 12 2010  12:06 p Gary Strata Released Derek Hagan NYG WR Commissioner

Mon., Dec 13 2010  10:10 p Gary Strata Acquired Matt Flynn GNB QB Commissioner

Mon., Dec 13 2010  10:10 p Gary Strata Placed on IR Aaron Rodgers GNB QB Commissioner

Mon., Dec 13 2010  10:13 p Gary Strata Released Matt Flynn GNB QB Commissioner

Mon., Dec 13 2010  10:13 p Gary Strata Taken off IR Aaron Rodgers GNB QB Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Tue., Dec 14 2010  9:47 p Gary Strata Placed on IR Aaron Rodgers GNB QB Commissioner

Tue., Dec 14 2010  9:47 p Gary Strata Acquired Matt Flynn GNB QB Commissioner

Sun., Dec 19 2010  11:10 a Andy Labus Acquired Rashad Jennings JAC RB Commissioner

Sun., Dec 19 2010  11:10 a Andy Labus Released Keiland Williams WAS RB Commissioner

Sun., Dec 19 2010  11:14 a Todd Sterling Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Commissioner

Sun., Dec 19 2010  11:14 a Todd Sterling Released James Jones GNB WR Commissioner

Sun., Dec 19 2010  12:08 p Gary Strata Acquired Javarris James IND RB Commissioner

Sun., Dec 19 2010  12:08 p Gary Strata Released Shonn Greene NYJ RB Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Sun., Dec 26 2010  11:28 a Doug Strata Taken off IR Vincent Jackson SDG WR Commissioner

Sun., Dec 26 2010  11:28 a Doug Strata Released Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Commissioner

Sun., Dec 26 2010  11:55 a Mike Greene Acquired Steven Hauschka DEN K Commissioner

Sun., Dec 26 2010  11:55 a Mike Greene Released Matt Prater DEN K Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Offseason
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